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2018 Knoxville Invita�onal High School Girls

Knoxville High School

Oct. 4, 2018

cool,59 degrees
 Results by Knoxville Cross Country

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Norwalk High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  20:18.4  1:19.9 
  2 Indianola High School    71    8   11   12   15   25   27   28  21:59.7  1:39.1 
  3 Bondurant-Farrar High    75   10   13   16   17   19   22   23  22:11.5  0:48.9 
  4 Knoxville High School    82    9   14   18   20   21   24   26  22:13.4  1:22.6 
  5 Woodward Academy High   155   29   30   31   32   33            28:28.7  7:14.5 
Individuals 
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
1. Norwalk High School 
    1  Annika Schulz, 3           19:38.7    6:26 
    2  Annie Balk, 4              19:59.2    6:33 
    3  Kennedy Wendl, 1           20:25.3    6:42 
    4  Emily Kehoe, 3             20:30.4    6:43 
    5  Cacy Larson, 3             20:58.6    6:53 
    6  Taylor Bergan, 3           21:09.5    6:56 
    7  Emily Bellizzi, 1          21:11.9    6:57 
Total Time = 101:32.1     Total Places = 15 
 
2. Indianola High School 
    8  Saddie Fredericks, 1       21:13.6    6:58 
   11  Alyvia Fuller, 1           21:43.4    7:07 
   12  Rachel Engelhardt, 2       21:57.7    7:12 
   15  Allison Coffey, 4          22:10.9    7:16 
   25  Megan Howard, 1            22:52.7    7:30 
   27  Avery Howe, 2              23:15.5    7:38 
   28  Hannah Eilers, 2           23:26.0    7:41 
Total Time = 109:58.1     Total Places = 71 
 
3. Bondurant-Farrar High 
   10  Elizabeth Lozano, 1        21:40.0    7:06 
   13  Emily Erhardt, 3           22:04.6    7:14 
   16  Brooke Kiley, 1            22:21.0    7:20 
   17  Maddy Padgett, 2           22:22.9    7:20 
   19  Rachel Currant, 2          22:28.9    7:22 
   22  Grace Johnson, 1           22:40.9    7:26 
   23  Cierra Culbertson, 2       22:45.1    7:28 
Total Time = 110:57.4     Total Places = 75 
 
4. Knoxville High School 
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    9  Mickayla McGill, 4         21:14.6    6:58 
   14  Bree Burton, 4             22:09.8    7:16 
   18  Charlie Vermeer, 3         22:28.7    7:22 
   20  Emma Goemaat, 3            22:36.7    7:25 
   21  Dani Johnston, 1           22:37.2    7:25 
   24  Emery Neer, 4              22:49.4    7:29 
   26  Jade Six, 3                22:58.2    7:32 
Total Time = 111:06.9     Total Places = 82 
 
5. Woodward Academy High 
   29  Julie Paijebo, 2           23:44.6    7:47 
   30  Janet Garcia, 2            28:02.0    9:11 
   31  Marissa Vandermark, 4      28:42.8    9:25 
   32  Kanisha Johnson, 2         30:54.8   10:08 
   33  Jovanna Nunez, 3           30:59.1   10:10 
Total Time = 142:23.2     Total Places = 155 
        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Annika Schulz, 3           19:38.7    6:26  Norwalk High School   
    2     2  Annie Balk, 4              19:59.2    6:33  Norwalk High School   
    3     3  Kennedy Wendl, 1           20:25.3    6:42  Norwalk High School   
    4     4  Emily Kehoe, 3             20:30.4    6:43  Norwalk High School   
    5     5  Cacy Larson, 3             20:58.6    6:53  Norwalk High School   
    6     6  Taylor Bergan, 3           21:09.5    6:56  Norwalk High School   
    7     7  Emily Bellizzi, 1          21:11.9    6:57  Norwalk High School   
    8     8  Saddie Fredericks, 1       21:13.6    6:58  Indianola High School  
    9     9  Mickayla McGill, 4         21:14.6    6:58  Knoxville High School  

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   10    10  Elizabeth Lozano, 1        21:40.0    7:06  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   11    11  Alyvia Fuller, 1           21:43.4    7:07  Indianola High School  
   12        Eva Hoch, 2                21:47.1    7:09  Norwalk High School   
   13    12  Rachel Engelhardt, 2       21:57.7    7:12  Indianola High School  
   14        Lexi Soukup, 2             22:00.7    7:13  Norwalk High School   
   15    13  Emily Erhardt, 3           22:04.6    7:14  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   16    14  Bree Burton, 4             22:09.8    7:16  Knoxville High School  
   17    15  Allison Coffey, 4          22:10.9    7:16  Indianola High School  
   18        Kylie Winkler, 1           22:12.5    7:17  Norwalk High School   
   19    16  Brooke Kiley, 1            22:21.0    7:20  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   20    17  Maddy Padgett, 2           22:22.9    7:20  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   21    18  Charlie Vermeer, 3         22:28.7    7:22  Knoxville High School  
   22    19  Rachel Currant, 2          22:28.9    7:22  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   23        Natalie Martin, 2          22:35.6    7:24  Norwalk High School   
   24    20  Emma Goemaat, 3            22:36.7    7:25  Knoxville High School  
   25    21  Dani Johnston, 1           22:37.2    7:25  Knoxville High School  
   26        Callan Randall, 2          22:38.1    7:25  Norwalk High School   
   27    22  Grace Johnson, 1           22:40.9    7:26  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   28    23  Cierra Culbertson, 2       22:45.1    7:28  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   29        Mckenzie Koerselman, 1     22:46.5    7:28  Norwalk High School   
   30    24  Emery Neer, 4              22:49.4    7:29  Knoxville High School  
   31    25  Megan Howard, 1            22:52.7    7:30  Indianola High School  
   32    26  Jade Six, 3                22:58.2    7:32  Knoxville High School  
   33        Jolyn Beaver, 3            23:11.6    7:36  Knoxville High School  
   34        Madison Montgomery, 2      23:15.2    7:37  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   35    27  Avery Howe, 2              23:15.5    7:38  Indianola High School  
   36    28  Hannah Eilers, 2           23:26.0    7:41  Indianola High School  
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   37        Olivia Maasdam, 1          23:38.7    7:45  Knoxville High School  
   38    29  Julie Paijebo, 2           23:44.6    7:47  Woodward Academy High  
   39        Jessica Duffy, 2           23:45.3    7:47  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   40        Katelyn Nelson, 1          23:50.8    7:49  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   41        Hannah Roberts, 3          24:06.4    7:54  Norwalk High School   
   42        Cadyn Niemeyer, 2          24:15.3    7:57  Norwalk High School   
   43        Hannah Graham, 1           24:21.3    7:59  Indianola High School  

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   44        Allison Dicks, 4           24:25.8    8:01  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   45        Sophie Murphy, 2           24:28.7    8:02  Knoxville High School  
   46        Raegan Levi, 1             24:31.1    8:02  Norwalk High School   
   47        Lauren Bice, 3             25:01.8    8:12  Norwalk High School   
   48        Gabriela Popescu, 4        25:03.5    8:13  Norwalk High School   
   49        Anna Miller, 1             25:06.3    8:14  Indianola High School  
   50        Ellie Andersen, 2          25:06.8    8:14  Indianola High School  
   51        Hayden Werling, 2          25:07.5    8:14  Indianola High School  
   52        Megan Nye, 2               25:15.5    8:17  Indianola High School  
   53        Taylor Smith, 3            25:17.9    8:18  Norwalk High School   
   54        Kacie Clark, 4             25:18.1    8:18  Knoxville High School  
   55        Tenley Schroeder, 2        25:21.1    8:19  Norwalk High School   
   56        Heather Schirm, 4          25:43.3    8:26  Norwalk High School   
   57        Paige Bily, 2              25:55.5    8:30  Indianola High School  
   58        Tevka Lackmann, 3          26:18.1    8:37  Norwalk High School   
   59        Emma Hay, 3                26:23.7    8:39  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   60        Amber Ullestad, 1          26:28.6    8:41  Knoxville High School  
   61        Alli Kreider, 3            26:58.0    8:50  Norwalk High School   
   62        Megan Smith, 1             27:05.9    8:53  Indianola High School  
   63        Eva Gabel, 3               27:06.2    8:53  Indianola High School  
   64        Mirrah Wilson, 3           27:16.5    8:57  Knoxville High School  
   65        Adalynn Wierck, 1          27:17.5    8:57  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   66        Elly Fulton, 4             27:22.2    8:58  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   67        Alex Griggs, 4             27:22.6    8:59  Knoxville High School  
   68        Madelynn Liston, 3         27:24.6    8:59  Knoxville High School  

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   69        Emily Rolands, 3           27:35.6    9:03  Indianola High School  
   70        Molly Hormann, 4           27:52.7    9:08  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   71        Claire Fay, 3              28:01.4    9:11  Knoxville High School  
   72    30  Janet Garcia, 2            28:02.0    9:11  Woodward Academy High  
   73        Anna McDonald, 3           28:03.1    9:12  Knoxville High School  
   74        April Olson, 4             28:14.7    9:16  Knoxville High School  
   75        Micheala Baker, 4          28:16.7    9:16  Indianola High School  
   76        Gracie Roberts, 3          28:33.2    9:22  Norwalk High School   
   77    31  Marissa Vandermark, 4      28:42.8    9:25  Woodward Academy High  
   78        Maggie Staudacher, 3       29:01.0    9:31  Indianola High School  
   79        Lydia McCleary, 3          29:26.1    9:39  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   80        Katherine Nicholson, 2     29:51.1    9:47  Indianola High School  
   81        Ruthie Duey, 2             30:22.8    9:58  Indianola High School  

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   82    32  Kanisha Johnson, 2         30:54.8   10:08  Woodward Academy High  
   83    33  Jovanna Nunez, 3           30:59.1   10:10  Woodward Academy High  
 

Return to home page.

http://index.html/
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2018 Knoxville Invita�onal High School Boys

Knoxville High School

Oct. 4, 2018

cool, 59 degrees
 Results by Knoxville Cross Country

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Bondurant-Farrar High    32    1    3    8    9   11   21   27  17:14.1  0:56.8 
  2 Norwalk High School      62    2    5    7   22   26   29   34  17:33.6  1:33.9 
  3 Indianola High School    63    6   10   12   16   19   20   24  17:44.7  0:50.7 
  4 Woodward Academy High    66    4   13   14   17   18   33   35  17:49.6  0:58.6 
  5 Knoxville High School   121   15   23   25   28   30   31   32  18:19.0  0:36.5 
Individuals 
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
1. Bondurant-Farrar High 
    1  Seth VanBaale, 3           16:40.8    5:28 
    3  Payton Rowe, 2             17:06.6    5:37 
    8  Blaine Adams, 3            17:21.8    5:42 
    9  Campbell Murra, 3          17:24.1    5:42 
   11  Devon Keuning, 2           17:37.5    5:47 
   21  Trenton Silvers, 2         18:12.1    5:58 
   27  Chase Fiser, 1             18:20.0    6:01 
Total Time = 86:10.6     Total Places = 32 
 
2. Norwalk High School 
    2  Patrick Foster, 2          16:43.1    5:29 
    5  Derek Webster, 2           17:14.0    5:39 
    7  Austin Brenizer, 2         17:21.1    5:41 
   22  Liam Buckley, 3            18:12.7    5:58 
   26  Colin Frederick, 2         18:16.9    6:00 
   29  Tommy Wright, 4            18:32.3    6:05 
   34  Tyler Vaughan, 4           18:45.3    6:09 
Total Time = 87:47.8     Total Places = 62 
 
3. Indianola High School 
    6  Wyatt Woodruff, 2          17:20.4    5:41 
   10  Justin Seifrig, 4          17:25.4    5:43 
   12  Andreas Miller, 3          17:42.0    5:48 
   16  Owen Fix, 3                18:04.9    5:56 
   19  Andrew West, 3             18:11.1    5:58 
   20  Eli Ross, 2                18:11.9    5:58 
   24  Keene Barnes, 1            18:14.3    5:59 
Total Time = 88:43.5     Total Places = 63 
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4. Woodward Academy High 
    4  Ephirem Gurisho, 1         17:10.4    5:38 
   13  Juan Portilo, 2            17:43.4    5:49 
   14  Allan Macias, 2            17:57.8    5:53 
   17  Noah Bowen, 4              18:07.4    5:56 
   18  Evante Dorsey-Carroll, 3   18:09.0    5:57 
   33  Quang Lam, 3               18:44.5    6:09 
   35  Angel Guzman, 3            19:35.4    6:25 
Total Time = 89:07.8     Total Places = 66 
 
5. Knoxville High School 
   15  Jordan Bacon, 3            18:01.7    5:55 
   23  Max Purvis, 1              18:13.7    5:59 
   25  Trent Walraven, 3          18:15.0    5:59 
   28  Matt Brown, 4              18:26.5    6:03 
   30  Emmett Schmidt, 1          18:38.2    6:07 
   31  Ethan Murra, 3             18:40.3    6:07 
   32  Jonathon Watson, 1         18:40.8    6:07 
Total Time = 91:35.0     Total Places = 121 
        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Seth VanBaale, 3           16:40.8    5:28  Bondurant-Farrar High  
    2     2  Patrick Foster, 2          16:43.1    5:29  Norwalk High School   
    3     3  Payton Rowe, 2             17:06.6    5:37  Bondurant-Farrar High  
    4     4  Ephirem Gurisho, 1         17:10.4    5:38  Woodward Academy High  
    5     5  Derek Webster, 2           17:14.0    5:39  Norwalk High School   
    6     6  Wyatt Woodruff, 2          17:20.4    5:41  Indianola High School  
    7     7  Austin Brenizer, 2         17:21.1    5:41  Norwalk High School   
    8     8  Blaine Adams, 3            17:21.8    5:42  Bondurant-Farrar High  
    9     9  Campbell Murra, 3          17:24.1    5:42  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   10    10  Justin Seifrig, 4          17:25.4    5:43  Indianola High School  
   11    11  Devon Keuning, 2           17:37.5    5:47  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   12    12  Andreas Miller, 3          17:42.0    5:48  Indianola High School  
   13    13  Juan Portilo, 2            17:43.4    5:49  Woodward Academy High  
   14    14  Allan Macias, 2            17:57.8    5:53  Woodward Academy High  
   15    15  Jordan Bacon, 3            18:01.7    5:55  Knoxville High School  
   16    16  Owen Fix, 3                18:04.9    5:56  Indianola High School  
   17    17  Noah Bowen, 4              18:07.4    5:56  Woodward Academy High  
   18    18  Evante Dorsey-Carroll, 3   18:09.0    5:57  Woodward Academy High  
   19    19  Andrew West, 3             18:11.1    5:58  Indianola High School  
   20    20  Eli Ross, 2                18:11.9    5:58  Indianola High School  
   21    21  Trenton Silvers, 2         18:12.1    5:58  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   22    22  Liam Buckley, 3            18:12.7    5:58  Norwalk High School   
   23    23  Max Purvis, 1              18:13.7    5:59  Knoxville High School  
   24    24  Keene Barnes, 1            18:14.3    5:59  Indianola High School  
   25    25  Trent Walraven, 3          18:15.0    5:59  Knoxville High School  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   26    26  Colin Frederick, 2         18:16.9    6:00  Norwalk High School   
   27    27  Chase Fiser, 1             18:20.0    6:01  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   28        Ryder Downey, 1            18:23.0    6:02  Indianola High School  
   29        Warren Breeden, 2          18:24.4    6:02  Indianola High School  
   30        Jordan Clark, 2            18:25.0    6:02  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   31    28  Matt Brown, 4              18:26.5    6:03  Knoxville High School  
   32    29  Tommy Wright, 4            18:32.3    6:05  Norwalk High School   
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   33    30  Emmett Schmidt, 1          18:38.2    6:07  Knoxville High School  
   34        Michael Romano, 2          18:38.4    6:07  Indianola High School  
   35        Nicholas Koenig, 3         18:39.1    6:07  Indianola High School  
   36        Logan Grover, 2            18:40.1    6:07  Indianola High School  
   37    31  Ethan Murra, 3             18:40.3    6:07  Knoxville High School  
   38    32  Jonathon Watson, 1         18:40.8    6:07  Knoxville High School  
   39        Devin Taylor, 1            18:41.7    6:08  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   40        Carter Engelbrecht, 1      18:41.9    6:08  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   41        Tayler Ott, 2              18:43.3    6:08  Indianola High School  
   42    33  Quang Lam, 3               18:44.5    6:09  Woodward Academy High  
   43    34  Tyler Vaughan, 4           18:45.3    6:09  Norwalk High School   
   44        Jake Gaumer, 4             18:45.5    6:09  Norwalk High School   
   45        Wyatt Bailey, 3            18:47.9    6:10  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   46        Caleb Nostrala, 3          18:55.3    6:12  Indianola High School  
   47        Cainen Murra, 1            19:00.5    6:14  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   48        Luke Geyer, 1              19:01.7    6:14  Norwalk High School   
   49        Brody Greenwood, 4         19:04.1    6:15  Indianola High School  
   50        Jj Beaver, 3               19:06.7    6:16  Knoxville High School  
   51        Tristen Parker, 4          19:09.5    6:17  Knoxville High School  
   52        Peter Picard, 1            19:19.6    6:20  Knoxville High School  
   53        Jack Foster, 4             19:23.6    6:21  Norwalk High School   
   54        Tobias Coy, 1              19:24.1    6:22  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   55        Miles Combs, 3             19:32.6    6:24  Indianola High School  
   56        Spencer Pitts, 2           19:34.1    6:25  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   57    35  Angel Guzman, 3            19:35.4    6:25  Woodward Academy High  
   58        Caden Rehmeier, 2          19:39.1    6:27  Indianola High School  
   59        Andrew Jackson, 1          19:44.2    6:28  Knoxville High School  
   60        Gable Garcia, 3            19:55.7    6:32  Knoxville High School  
   61        Drake Downard, 2           19:56.8    6:32  Indianola High School  
   62        Austin Ingle, 2            20:00.3    6:34  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   63        Jake Flynn, 4              20:02.6    6:34  Norwalk High School   
   64        Adam Serck, 2              20:03.3    6:35  Norwalk High School   
   65        Tyrus Lankford, 3          20:06.7    6:36  Norwalk High School   
   66        Elliott Schmidt, 4         20:10.3    6:37  Knoxville High School  
   67        Jake Neller, 4             20:11.1    6:37  Norwalk High School   
   68        Brenden Merical, 1         20:12.3    6:37  Indianola High School  
   69        Nash Linsley, 3            20:14.3    6:38  Knoxville High School  
   70        Dominic Rivas, 4           20:14.9    6:38  Indianola High School  
   71        James Howard, 4            20:16.3    6:39  Indianola High School  
   72        nalidge Dozier, 1          20:25.3    6:42  Woodward Academy High  
   73        Colton Pankl, 1            20:28.0    6:43  Norwalk High School   
   74        Chris Becker, 1            20:28.3    6:43  Woodward Academy High  
   75        Devin Mullin, 3            20:30.5    6:43  Woodward Academy High  
   76        Zach Dye, 4                20:31.1    6:44  Norwalk High School   
   77        Joey Hembrook, 1           20:31.9    6:44  Knoxville High School  
   78        John Buttell, 1            20:34.6    6:45  Knoxville High School  
   79        Grant Miller, 1            20:41.9    6:47  Norwalk High School   
   80        Brandon Barkey, 1          20:51.3    6:50  Knoxville High School  
   81        Jaxon Arns, 1              20:56.6    6:52  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   82        Noah Robben, 2             21:08.8    6:56  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   83        Alex Krasko, 4             21:12.2    6:57  Knoxville High School  
   84        Joey Kesteloot, 4          21:13.1    6:57  Knoxville High School  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   85        Gabe O'Brien, 2            21:19.6    7:00  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   86        Carter Luttrell, 3         21:26.9    7:02  Indianola High School  
   87        Deacon Evans, 1            21:29.9    7:03  Indianola High School  
   88        Roman Ustler, 2            21:39.9    7:06  Indianola High School  
   89        Evan Baker, 2              21:40.4    7:06  Indianola High School  
   90        Logan Duffy, 3             21:48.1    7:09  Norwalk High School   
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   91        Sam Grinstead, 4           21:49.6    7:09  Knoxville High School  
   92        Omar Hamad, 1              21:54.3    7:11  Woodward Academy High  
   93        Brady Ulery, 2             21:55.7    7:11  Woodward Academy High  
   94        Connor Cox, 1              22:10.9    7:16  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   95        Preston Weber, 1           22:13.3    7:17  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   96        Will Larson, 1             22:19.9    7:19  Indianola High School  
   97        Jacob Seitzer, 1           22:24.3    7:21  Bondurant-Farrar High  
   98        Adryan Stravers, 3         22:43.7    7:27  Norwalk High School   
   99        Nick Jensen, 2             22:57.2    7:32  Indianola High School  
  100        Jackson Goshon, 1          23:06.4    7:35  Norwalk High School   
  101        Holden Brown, 3            23:20.4    7:39  Norwalk High School   
  102        Colton Davis, 3            23:25.2    7:41  Norwalk High School   
  103        Daniel Raemaker, 3         23:49.9    7:49  Knoxville High School  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  104        George Cummins, 2          25:57.8    8:31  Indianola High School  
  105        Ethan Swartz, 2            27:15.5    8:56  Bondurant-Farrar High  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  106        Killian Farrell, 3         27:28.1    9:00  Norwalk High School   
  107        Tyler Skalicky, 4          28:32.5    9:21  Norwalk High School   

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  108        Marcus Msuya, 4            30:59.8   10:10  Indianola High School  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  109        Dan Crowley, 4             36:24.0   11:56  Indianola High School  
 

Click here for data on girls

Return to home page.

http://high/
http://index.html/
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2018 Knoxville Invita�onal Middle School Girls

Knoxville High School

Oct. 4, 2018

cool, 59 degrees
 Results by Knoxville Cross Country

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Indianola Middle Scho    38    1    4    9   11   13   16   17  11:54.4  1:30.1 
  2 Pella Middle School      39    3    6    7    8   15   19   20  12:08.1  0:28.5 
  3 Knoxville Middle Scho    82    2   12   21   22   25   34       12:36.4  2:31.6 
  4 Norwalk Middle School    97   10   14   23   24   26   27   28  13:01.5  1:30.8 
  5 Oskaloosa Middle Scho   137    5   29   31   33   39            14:07.9  4:23.6 
  6 Grinnell Middle Schoo   151   18   30   32   35   36   37   38  13:59.2  2:05.9 
Individuals 
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
1. Indianola Middle Scho 
    1  Emily Naughton, 8          10:50.3    5:51 
    4  Gracie Foster, 7           11:58.0    6:28 
    9  Shae Sams, 8               12:11.0    6:35 
   11  Katie O'Neil, 8            12:12.3    6:36 
   13  Brynn Ortlund, 8           12:20.3    6:40 
   16  Maren Haynes, 8            12:30.5    6:46 
   17  Breanna Ott, 7             12:31.5    6:46 
Total Time = 59:31.8     Total Places = 38 
 
2. Pella Middle School 
    3  Abby Teagarden, 7          11:53.6    6:26 
    6  Maya Poulter, 7            12:05.9    6:32 
    7  Autumn Blink, 7            12:08.5    6:34 
    8  Macy Schroeder, 7          12:10.4    6:35 
   15  Tess Paulsen, 7            12:22.1    6:41 
   19  Jacie Trine, 7             12:35.6    6:48 
   20  Sacred Muthomi, 7          12:36.1    6:49 
Total Time = 60:40.3     Total Places = 39 
 
3. Knoxville Middle Scho 
    2  Norah Pearson, 8           11:10.6    6:02 
   12  Olivia Bacon, 7            12:19.4    6:40 
   21  Julian Bacon, 8            12:54.6    6:59 
   22  Kodi Cram, 8               12:55.2    6:59 
   25  Bailey Finken, 8           13:42.1    7:24 
   34  Mackenzie Simmons, 7       14:24.1    7:47 
Total Time = 63:01.8     Total Places = 82 
 
4. Norwalk Middle School 



10/4/2018 https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/2/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.3&permmsgid=msg-f:1613444658176384…

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/2/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.3&permmsgid=msg-f:1613444658176384325&th=1664… 2/4

   10  Claire Farrell, 8          12:12.1    6:36 
   14  Chloe Martin, 8            12:21.9    6:41 
   23  Presley Lucas, 8           13:24.1    7:15 
   24  Payton Hunter, 7           13:26.7    7:16 
   26  Kaiya Kralik, 7            13:42.9    7:25 
   27  Gretchen Faust, 8          13:51.0    7:29 
   28  Isabel George, 8           13:51.2    7:29 
Total Time = 65:07.5     Total Places = 97 
 
5. Oskaloosa Middle Scho 
    5  Hailey Harbour, 7          12:03.0    6:31 
   29  Audree Cheney, 8           13:51.5    7:29 
   31  Evelyn Adam, 7             13:57.8    7:33 
   33  Lauren Tarbell, 8          14:20.6    7:45 
   39  Morgan Drost, 7            16:26.6    8:53 
Total Time = 70:39.3     Total Places = 137 
 
6. Grinnell Middle Schoo 
   18  Bobbi Finch, 8             12:33.9    6:47 
   30  Mary Jacobsen, 7           13:55.7    7:32 
   32  Olivia Olson, 7            14:16.3    7:43 
   35  Lilly Schmidt, 7           14:30.4    7:50 
   36  Monica Gruman, 8           14:39.8    7:56 
   37  Emma Madren, 7             15:34.2    8:25 
   38  Ayla Berman, 8             15:38.2    8:27 
Total Time = 69:55.9     Total Places = 151 
        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Emily Naughton, 8          10:50.3    5:51  Indianola Middle Scho  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

    2     2  Norah Pearson, 8           11:10.6    6:02  Knoxville Middle Scho  
    3     3  Abby Teagarden, 7          11:53.6    6:26  Pella Middle School   
    4     4  Gracie Foster, 7           11:58.0    6:28  Indianola Middle Scho  
    5     5  Hailey Harbour, 7          12:03.0    6:31  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
    6     6  Maya Poulter, 7            12:05.9    6:32  Pella Middle School   
    7     7  Autumn Blink, 7            12:08.5    6:34  Pella Middle School   
    8     8  Macy Schroeder, 7          12:10.4    6:35  Pella Middle School   
    9     9  Shae Sams, 8               12:11.0    6:35  Indianola Middle Scho  
   10    10  Claire Farrell, 8          12:12.1    6:36  Norwalk Middle School  
   11    11  Katie O'Neil, 8            12:12.3    6:36  Indianola Middle Scho  
   12    12  Olivia Bacon, 7            12:19.4    6:40  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   13    13  Brynn Ortlund, 8           12:20.3    6:40  Indianola Middle Scho  
   14    14  Chloe Martin, 8            12:21.9    6:41  Norwalk Middle School  
   15    15  Tess Paulsen, 7            12:22.1    6:41  Pella Middle School   
   16    16  Maren Haynes, 8            12:30.5    6:46  Indianola Middle Scho  
   17    17  Breanna Ott, 7             12:31.5    6:46  Indianola Middle Scho  
   18        Jenna Baker, 7             12:33.6    6:47  Indianola Middle Scho  
   19    18  Bobbi Finch, 8             12:33.9    6:47  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   20    19  Jacie Trine, 7             12:35.6    6:48  Pella Middle School   
   21    20  Sacred Muthomi, 7          12:36.1    6:49  Pella Middle School   
   22        Haley VanHouweling, 8      12:36.7    6:49  Pella Middle School   
   23    21  Julian Bacon, 8            12:54.6    6:59  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   24    22  Kodi Cram, 8               12:55.2    6:59  Knoxville Middle Scho  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top
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   25        Tricia Lundy, 8            12:56.4    7:00  Pella Middle School   
   26        Emmalee Spurgeon, 7        13:02.3    7:03  Pella Middle School   
   27        Carly Richards, 8          13:20.3    7:13  Indianola Middle Scho  
   28        Penelope Shriver, 7        13:21.9    7:13  Pella Middle School   
   29    23  Presley Lucas, 8           13:24.1    7:15  Norwalk Middle School  
   30        Faith Defenbaugh, 7        13:25.0    7:15  Indianola Middle Scho  
   31    24  Payton Hunter, 7           13:26.7    7:16  Norwalk Middle School  
   32        Ellie Parker, 8            13:35.5    7:21  Indianola Middle Scho  
   33        Norma Spiker, 8            13:35.8    7:21  Pella Middle School   
   34        Rebekah Miller, 7          13:39.3    7:23  Indianola Middle Scho  
   35        Jenna Wetzler, 8           13:40.2    7:23  Indianola Middle Scho  
   36    25  Bailey Finken, 8           13:42.1    7:24  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   37    26  Kaiya Kralik, 7            13:42.9    7:25  Norwalk Middle School  
   38    27  Gretchen Faust, 8          13:51.0    7:29  Norwalk Middle School  
   39    28  Isabel George, 8           13:51.2    7:29  Norwalk Middle School  
   40    29  Audree Cheney, 8           13:51.5    7:29  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   41    30  Mary Jacobsen, 7           13:55.7    7:32  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   42    31  Evelyn Adam, 7             13:57.8    7:33  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   43        Elise Burnett, 7           13:58.0    7:33  Norwalk Middle School  
   44        Tristan Gordon, 7          13:59.5    7:34  Pella Middle School   
   45        Sara Beckwith, 7           14:00.9    7:34  Norwalk Middle School  
   46        Hannah Allen, 8            14:04.4    7:36  Indianola Middle Scho  
   47        Miya Hixson, 7             14:04.7    7:37  Norwalk Middle School  
   48        Angelika Miller, 7         14:11.0    7:40  Indianola Middle Scho  
   49        Isabel Christensen, 8      14:11.2    7:40  Indianola Middle Scho  
   50    32  Olivia Olson, 7            14:16.3    7:43  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   51    33  Lauren Tarbell, 8          14:20.6    7:45  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   52    34  Mackenzie Simmons, 7       14:24.1    7:47  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   53        Nora Rasmussen, 8          14:25.4    7:48  Pella Middle School   
   54        Abbey Bogaards, 8          14:25.7    7:48  Pella Middle School   
   55        Tatum Tierney, 8           14:26.2    7:48  Pella Middle School   
   56    35  Lilly Schmidt, 7           14:30.4    7:50  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   57    36  Monica Gruman, 8           14:39.8    7:56  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   58        Bree Tenges, 8             14:40.0    7:56  Indianola Middle Scho  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   59        Brooke Wilbur, 8           14:48.1    8:00  Indianola Middle Scho  
   60        Laura Gaschler, 7          14:51.8    8:02  Pella Middle School   
   61        Taylor Hurley, 8           14:52.3    8:02  Norwalk Middle School  
   62        Graysen Boswell, 8         15:34.0    8:25  Indianola Middle Scho  
   63    37  Emma Madren, 7             15:34.2    8:25  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   64    38  Ayla Berman, 8             15:38.2    8:27  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   65        Jeslyn Voogd, 7            15:38.5    8:27  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   66        Liza Laidlaw, 7            15:42.8    8:30  Pella Middle School   
   67        Kenzie Keller, 8           15:48.5    8:33  Pella Middle School   
   68        Izzy Pumphrey, 8           16:09.9    8:44  Pella Middle School   
   69    39  Morgan Drost, 7            16:26.6    8:53  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   70        Marlee Hixson, 8           16:42.4    9:02  Indianola Middle Scho  
   71        Maggie Blanchard, 7        16:51.0    9:06  Indianola Middle Scho  
   72        Sierra Howland, 8          17:04.2    9:14  Norwalk Middle School  
   73        Indhadeeq Dakane, 7        17:05.3    9:14  Norwalk Middle School  
   74        Madysen McKasson, 7        17:08.1    9:16  Indianola Middle Scho  
   75        Jamie Dean, 8              17:09.2    9:16  Norwalk Middle School  
   76        Kendall Benz, 8            18:14.5    9:52  Grinnell Middle Schoo  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top



10/4/2018 https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/2/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.3&permmsgid=msg-f:1613444658176384…

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/2/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.3&permmsgid=msg-f:1613444658176384325&th=1664… 4/4

   77        Zoe Blanton, 8             20:44.8   11:13  Pella Middle School   
 

Return to home page.

http://index.html/
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2018 Knoxville Invita�onal Middle School Boys

Knoxville High School

Oct. 4, 2018

59 degrees, cool
 Results by Knoxville Cross Country

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Norwalk Middle School    42    3    6    7    9   17   25   30  10:50.8  1:12.4 
  2 Indianola Middle Scho    62    2    4    8   19   29   31   42  11:03.4  1:41.1 
  3 Pella Middle School      66    1   10   13   20   22   26   28  11:10.0  1:49.2 
  4 Oskaloosa Middle Scho    88   12   14   18   21   23   24   37  11:34.9  0:22.5 
  5 Knoxville Middle Scho   113    5   16   27   32   33   40   41  11:35.6  1:37.0 
  6 Grinnell Middle Schoo   131   11   15   34   35   36   38   39  11:50.8  0:49.3 
Individuals 
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
1. Norwalk Middle School 
    3  Jack Brown, 8              10:19.4    5:35 
    6  Donovan Card, 8            10:38.5    5:45 
    7  Will Chase, 8              10:41.3    5:47 
    9  Tanner Merriman, 8         11:03.3    5:59 
   17  Noah Buhrow, 7             11:31.7    6:14 
   25  Payton Compton, 8          11:48.6    6:23 
   30  Ben Hanson, 8              12:01.5    6:30 
Total Time = 54:14.0     Total Places = 42 
 
2. Indianola Middle Scho 
    2  Nathan Epley, 8            10:19.0    5:35 
    4  Hunter Seifrig, 8          10:23.4    5:37 
    8  Preston Bily, 8            10:58.6    5:56 
   19  Chad Nelson, 7             11:35.6    6:16 
   29  Kinnick Werling, 8         12:00.1    6:29 
   31  Matthew Winjum, 7          12:02.3    6:30 
   42  Cole Weber, 8              13:05.5    7:05 
Total Time = 55:16.6     Total Places = 62 
 
3. Pella Middle School 
    1  Chase Lauman, 8            9:57.2    5:23 
   10  Logan Solomon, 8           11:05.5    6:00 
   13  Stephen Gaul, 7            11:24.4    6:10 
   20  Atticus Vos, 7             11:36.5    6:16 
   22  Cooper VandeVoort, 8       11:46.4    6:22 
   26  Reid Hermanson, 8          11:52.4    6:25 
   28  Jake Huston, 7             11:59.3    6:29 
Total Time = 55:49.9     Total Places = 66 
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4. Oskaloosa Middle Scho 
   12  Elijah Ruckman, 8          11:24.2    6:10 
   14  Colton Eaton, 8            11:26.0    6:11 
   18  Andrew Otto, 8             11:32.1    6:14 
   21  Jaison Anderson, 8         11:45.4    6:21 
   23  Elliot Adam, 8             11:46.7    6:22 
   24  Logan Hoskinson, 8         11:48.1    6:23 
   37  Will Roach, 7              12:12.9    6:36 
Total Time = 57:54.2     Total Places = 88 
 
5. Knoxville Middle Scho 
    5  Kaden McGill, 8            10:26.1    5:38 
   16  Kaden Curry, 8             11:29.7    6:13 
   27  Beau Leisure, 8            11:56.5    6:27 
   32  Henry Picard, 7            12:02.7    6:31 
   33  Ethan Morgan, 8            12:03.1    6:31 
   40  Carter Bacon, 7            12:35.0    6:48 
   41  Mason McKay, 7             12:36.3    6:49 
Total Time = 57:57.8     Total Places = 113 
 
6. Grinnell Middle Schoo 
   11  Jaren Jordan, 8            11:22.6    6:09 
   15  Jonas Conner, 8            11:27.6    6:12 
   34  Alexander Crites, 8        12:03.4    6:31 
   35  Trenton Turba, 7           12:08.7    6:34 
   36  Luke Farrell, 7            12:11.9    6:36 
   38  Sam Simon, 7               12:15.0    6:37 
   39  Dylan Heater, 7            12:15.6    6:38 
Total Time = 59:14.0     Total Places = 131 
        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Chase Lauman, 8            9:57.2    5:23  Pella Middle School   
    2     2  Nathan Epley, 8            10:19.0    5:35  Indianola Middle Scho  
    3     3  Jack Brown, 8              10:19.4    5:35  Norwalk Middle School  
    4     4  Hunter Seifrig, 8          10:23.4    5:37  Indianola Middle Scho  
    5     5  Kaden McGill, 8            10:26.1    5:38  Knoxville Middle Scho  
    6     6  Donovan Card, 8            10:38.5    5:45  Norwalk Middle School  
    7     7  Will Chase, 8              10:41.3    5:47  Norwalk Middle School  
    8     8  Preston Bily, 8            10:58.6    5:56  Indianola Middle Scho  
    9     9  Tanner Merriman, 8         11:03.3    5:59  Norwalk Middle School  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   10    10  Logan Solomon, 8           11:05.5    6:00  Pella Middle School   
   11    11  Jaren Jordan, 8            11:22.6    6:09  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   12    12  Elijah Ruckman, 8          11:24.2    6:10  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   13    13  Stephen Gaul, 7            11:24.4    6:10  Pella Middle School   
   14    14  Colton Eaton, 8            11:26.0    6:11  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   15    15  Jonas Conner, 8            11:27.6    6:12  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   16    16  Kaden Curry, 8             11:29.7    6:13  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   17    17  Noah Buhrow, 7             11:31.7    6:14  Norwalk Middle School  
   18    18  Andrew Otto, 8             11:32.1    6:14  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   19    19  Chad Nelson, 7             11:35.6    6:16  Indianola Middle Scho  
   20    20  Atticus Vos, 7             11:36.5    6:16  Pella Middle School   
   21    21  Jaison Anderson, 8         11:45.4    6:21  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   22    22  Cooper VandeVoort, 8       11:46.4    6:22  Pella Middle School   
   23    23  Elliot Adam, 8             11:46.7    6:22  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
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   24    24  Logan Hoskinson, 8         11:48.1    6:23  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   25    25  Payton Compton, 8          11:48.6    6:23  Norwalk Middle School  
   26    26  Reid Hermanson, 8          11:52.4    6:25  Pella Middle School   
   27    27  Beau Leisure, 8            11:56.5    6:27  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   28    28  Jake Huston, 7             11:59.3    6:29  Pella Middle School   
   29    29  Kinnick Werling, 8         12:00.1    6:29  Indianola Middle Scho  
   30    30  Ben Hanson, 8              12:01.5    6:30  Norwalk Middle School  
   31    31  Matthew Winjum, 7          12:02.3    6:30  Indianola Middle Scho  
   32    32  Henry Picard, 7            12:02.7    6:31  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   33    33  Ethan Morgan, 8            12:03.1    6:31  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   34    34  Alexander Crites, 8        12:03.4    6:31  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   35    35  Trenton Turba, 7           12:08.7    6:34  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   36        Gavin Franklin, 8          12:09.7    6:34  Norwalk Middle School  
   37    36  Luke Farrell, 7            12:11.9    6:36  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   38    37  Will Roach, 7              12:12.9    6:36  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   39        Christian Muthomi, 8       12:13.9    6:37  Pella Middle School   
   40    38  Sam Simon, 7               12:15.0    6:37  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   41    39  Dylan Heater, 7            12:15.6    6:38  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   42        Owen Oppel, 8              12:17.4    6:39  Norwalk Middle School  
   43        Brody Petig, 7             12:24.0    6:42  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   44        Elliot Nelson, 8           12:27.1    6:44  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   45        Jamison Bice, 7            12:27.5    6:44  Norwalk Middle School  
   46        Klayton Roberts, 7         12:27.8    6:44  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   47        Gus Bunnell, 7             12:33.0    6:47  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   48        Ethan Franklin, 8          12:34.8    6:48  Norwalk Middle School  
   49    40  Carter Bacon, 7            12:35.0    6:48  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   50    41  Mason McKay, 7             12:36.3    6:49  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   51        Wyatt VanDyke, 7           12:39.2    6:50  Pella Middle School   
   52        Jack Stephens, 7           12:40.8    6:51  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   53        Jace Wilson, 7             12:41.2    6:51  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   54        Morgen Clark, 8            12:42.7    6:52  Pella Middle School   
   55        Reed Peterson, 7           12:48.5    6:55  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   56        Blake Roose, 7             12:48.7    6:56  Pella Middle School   
   57        Carson McKonkey, 7         12:51.9    6:57  Norwalk Middle School  
   58        Sam Strawn, 8              12:52.1    6:57  Norwalk Middle School  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   59        Andrew Vanderhoff, 7       12:57.4    7:00  Pella Middle School   
   60        Korbin Siroky, 8           12:58.1    7:01  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   61        Aidan VanDonselaar, 8      12:58.8    7:01  Pella Middle School   
   62        Chase Rust, 7              13:01.5    7:02  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   63        Jack Conrad, 7             13:02.7    7:03  Pella Middle School   
   64        Josiah Howland, 8          13:02.9    7:03  Norwalk Middle School  
   65        Ashton Pfeifer, 7          13:03.3    7:03  Pella Middle School   
   66    42  Cole Weber, 8              13:05.5    7:05  Indianola Middle Scho  
   67        Camryn Cassens, 7          13:10.8    7:07  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   68        Alex Ubben, 7              13:13.6    7:09  Norwalk Middle School  
   69        Jackson Warren, 7          13:13.8    7:09  Norwalk Middle School  
   70        Jase Harper, 8             13:14.1    7:09  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   71        Chris Crozier, 7           13:23.0    7:14  Norwalk Middle School  
   72        Carter Jones, 7            13:27.1    7:16  Indianola Middle Scho  
   73        Lawson Morris, 8           13:29.4    7:17  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   74        Brayden Smith, 7           13:32.1    7:19  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   75        Kolton Messer, 7           13:38.5    7:22  Pella Middle School   
   76        Cole Holmes, 7             13:39.1    7:23  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   77        Grant Anderson, 8          13:39.4    7:23  Pella Middle School   
   78        Dallas Brandon, 7          13:44.0    7:25  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   79        Luke Abrahamson, 7         13:45.0    7:26  Oskaloosa Middle Scho  
   80        Dawson King, 7             13:57.7    7:33  Norwalk Middle School  
   81        Fisher Cyza, 7             14:08.2    7:38  Pella Middle School   
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   82        Mason Hatch, 8             14:09.8    7:39  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   83        Harsh Patel, 8             14:14.4    7:42  Pella Middle School   
   84        Elijah Carlson, 7          14:16.4    7:43  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   85        Roger Camrbon, 8           14:21.5    7:46  Indianola Middle Scho  
   86        Eli Bumgardner, 7          14:23.6    7:47  Knoxville Middle Scho  
   87        Bodie Peters, 7            14:23.8    7:47  Pella Middle School   
   88        Jacob Rietveld, 8          14:40.2    7:56  Pella Middle School   
   89        Caleb Stewart, 8           14:42.5    7:57  Pella Middle School   

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   90        Evan Mahoney, 7            14:50.7    8:01  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   91        John Henry Clark, 7        14:51.4    8:02  Norwalk Middle School  
   92        Erik Jensen, 7             14:57.7    8:05  Indianola Middle Scho  
   93        Declan Ward-Loffredo, 7    14:58.7    8:06  Norwalk Middle School  
   94        Braelon Decker, 7          15:00.9    8:07  Indianola Middle Scho  
   95        Ethan Sheko, 7             15:08.1    8:11  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   96        Tucker Stallman, 7         15:08.6    8:11  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   97        Gabriel Argotte, 7         15:16.3    8:15  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   98        Drew Foster, 7             15:17.5    8:16  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
   99        Matthew Turley, 7          15:17.8    8:16  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
  100        Zach Lathrum, 7            15:19.7    8:17  Indianola Middle Scho  
  101        Tyler Pearce, 7            15:20.6    8:18  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
  102        Nick Bauer, 8              15:28.9    8:22  Indianola Middle Scho  
  103        Hayden Rozenboom, 8        15:38.9    8:28  Pella Middle School   
  104        Liam Leasure, 7            15:39.9    8:28  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
  105        Zach Papendick, 7          15:56.0    8:37  Pella Middle School   
  106        Alex Richeson, 7           16:02.8    8:40  Indianola Middle Scho  
  107        Joel Dressler, 7           16:03.8    8:41  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
  108        Thom Tangen, 7             16:11.3    8:45  Pella Middle School   
  109        Garinn Brant, 7            16:13.7    8:46  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
  110        Nathan Vanderleest, 7      16:15.0    8:47  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
  111        Brody Ferrell, 7           16:17.0    8:48  Pella Middle School   
  112        Teegan Sauter, 7           16:22.1    8:51  Indianola Middle Scho  
  113        Tristen Carter, 7          16:25.5    8:53  Knoxville Middle Scho  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  114        Jake Brenizer, 8           16:51.0    9:06  Pella Middle School   
  115        Thomas Brown, 7            16:54.6    9:08  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
  116        Miles McIntyre, 8          16:58.4    9:10  Grinnell Middle Schoo  
  117        Drew Danielsen, 7          17:29.5    9:27  Indianola Middle Scho  
  118        Sam Veech, 7               18:11.3    9:50  Norwalk Middle School  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  119        Zander Riddle, 7           18:47.1   10:09  Pella Middle School   
  120        Tyler Davis, 7             19:49.4   10:43  Norwalk Middle School  

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  121        Isaac Treimer, 7           20:43.7   11:12  Pella Middle School   
  122        Noah Kruse, 7              20:54.4   11:18  Indianola Middle Scho  
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